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SCALE= 1/8": 1'-0"
SYM [CNT |POSITION FINISH TEMP | K NPT SIN MFG. MODEL# ESCUTCHEON [HEAD BOX (2 min)
382 94 UPR BRASS 200 [14.00 3/4" TY6137 |Tyco EC-14 N/A 2
MAXIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN HANGERS (FT.—IN.) O |72 |uer BRASS 200 | 560 [1/2" [TY3151 [Tyco TY-B N/A 2
® 127 |UPR BRASS 155 490 [1/2" VK467 |Viking FREEDOM [N/A 2
w | ¢ aw [y | > ok | 3 | & | & | 8 T e s los T b Tras e T a1
STEEL PIPE EXCEPT THREADED LIGHTWALL NA 12-0 12-0 15-0 15-0 15-0 15-0 15-0 15-0 15-0 5 00 [1/2” e - /
NA 1720 1920 1920 1920 NA NA NA NA NA 2 SPRIG BRASS 200 5.60 [1/2 TY3151 |Tyco TY-B N/A N/A
THREADED LIGHTWALL STEEL PIPE ® 52 SPRIG BRASS 155 5.60 [1/2" TY313 |Tyco TY-FRB N/A N/A
BLAZEMASTER CPVC 5-6 6-0 6-6 7-0 8-0 9-0 10-0 NA NA NA @® (35 |PEND CHROME 155 | 5.60 |1/2" |TY323 |Tyco TY-FRB | SEMI—RECESS |2 MANUAL WET
2007 »
@ 105 |PEND CHROME 200 5.60 1/2 TY323 |Tyco TY—FRB SEMI—RECESS | 2
NFPA 13 HANGER SPACING @ 794 |PEND CHROME 155 490 [1/2" TY2234 |Tyco LFII SEMI—-RECESS | 2 STANDP|PE
@ 16 PEND WHITE 155 5.60 [1/2" TY3531 |Tyco RF1I CONCEALED 2
® 56 PEND WHITE 165 5.60 |1/2" RA5994 |Reliable LT56C CONCEALED 2 LOCATION: ROOF STAIR #1&2
® s PEND WHITE 160 | 4.90 [1/2"  |TY3596 |Tyco LFII CONCEALED |2 REQUIRED FLOW: 750GPM
@ [15 [pRY PEND  |WHITE 155 | 5.60 [1” TY3535 |Tyco DS—C CONCEALED [N/A OUTLET PSI: 100
4|3 |siE WHITE 160 | 8.00 [3/4” |TY4522 [Tyco RFI CONCEALED |2 REQUIRED INLET PSI:
4 14 SIDE CHROME 155 8.00 |3/4" TY4332 |Tyco TY-FRB SEMI-RECESS | 2 150
o 1 SIDE BRASS 200 |[11.20 (3/4" TY5332 |Tyco ELOSW20 (N/A 2
« |20 SIDE CHROME 155 5.60 [1/2" TY3331 |Tyco TY-FRB SEMI-RECESS | 2
14 200°|26 SIDE CHROME 200 5.60 [1/2" TY3331 |Tyco TY-FRB SEMI-RECESS | 2
7| Wood < [199 [SIDE CHROME 155 4,40 1/2" TY2334 |Tyco LFII SEMI-RECESS | 2
Member 1692 TOTAL HEADS \/ FLOW TEST INFO:
' ~ | STATIC = 84 PS|
See T - SPRINKLER LEGEND RESID = 77 PSI
<, ﬂ.’.«.d. . | FLOW = 1350 GPM
I 1 =1
\ 5
g CONCRETE ANCHOR ~AlLRod 85y
(HILT DROP-IN)
AL THREAD ROD -
fonger g 12— , RISER LEGEND
_—PIPE RING 17 © 1. 6" UNDERGROUND WATER SERVICE (BY OTHERS)
N 7 N 7 *" > (FLUSHING & TESTING OF THE UNDERGROUND SHALL BE COMPLETED
12 @ ) 3 PRIOR TO THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM HOOKUP. UNDERGROUND PAPERS
o4n + 4 * ALL WIRING/INTERFACING —— b ARE TO BE SUPPLIED TO THE "FP” CONTRACTOR BY THE G.C.)
OF ALARMS BY OTHERS T ] 2. 6" GROOVED 90 ELBOW
DRILLED CONCRETE IPS AUTOGRIP HANGER IPS AUTOGRIP HANGER A PPNG PENERATG T 3. 3" PIPE BETWEEN BACKFLOW AND SERVICE ENTRANCE
ANCHOR HANGER (SAMMY SCREW) (SIDE SAMMY SCREW) EXTERIOR WALL 10 BE. OALVANIZED 4. 6" AMES 2000SS BACKFLOW GxG w,/ TAMPERS
5. 6°x4” GROOVED CONC. REDUCER
24" ) . © 6. 4 GROOVED TEE
2x2 = @# 7. 4" GROOVED COMMERCIAL RISER MANIFOLD w/ FLOW SWITCH, PRESSURE
BLANK TILES @ @ 7 GAUGE, & TEST AND DRAIN
LOCATE SPRINKLER AT — 8. 4" TO COMBINED STANDPIPE SYSTEM .
CENTER OF TILE : e 5 9. 4°x3" GROOVED CONC. REDUCER 6” WATER SERVICE
S : : 10. 3" GROOVED TEE (BY OTHERS)
MveI?not?er SPRINKLER PLACEMENT DETAIL : : = 4 11. 3" GROOVED BUTTERFLY VALVE w/ TAMPER
i : L - " | 19(3)(s 12. SAUGGREOOQC/E?E g?MAh:I\II-lj)R%IQI&l ,\TISER MANIFOLD w/ FLOW SWITCH, PRESSURE 6x2)5x2% ROUGH BRASS FIRE
X i sE| [ ET o Y - - Y 13. 3" TO PARKING GARAGE WET SYSTEM a%gﬁRnggg;ECONNECT'ON &
7 _-SCREW =22 A 3 14, 3" GROOVED DPVI DRY VALVE w/ GALV TRIM
Ne8s e 15. 3" TO PARKING ENTRANCE DRY SYSTEM S
WOOD SCREW WOOD SCREW .cg :/_-//-', AR COMPRESSOR 16. LOW POINT DRAIN §Q_
85| /] 17. MAIN DRAIN PIPED OUTSIDE REON
MAIN OR BRANC R Ll 18. PIPE STAND
LINE NO BLOCK HANGER ., 7% -2 HOLE STRAP

CPVC NO BLOCK HANGER

1&2 HOLE STRAP HANGER

HANGER DETAILS

VALVE ASSEMBLY

DETAIL

SCALE: 1/2" = 1"-0"

SITE PLAN

1" = 100’

CONSULTANTS
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(1 (2) L (3 (39) (4 (s) | | PENTHOUSEROOF &
T - T I I J § e ‘ o 927 -0 172"
| | | ‘ ) ‘ ; | : |
| o | % | | | N
| N | N (/ SYM_[CNT__[POSITION __[FINISH TEMP [K___|NPT___[SIN MFG. MODELZ _|ESCUTCHEON |HEAD BOX (2 _min) ! | GAUGE AT TOP OF |
NS | ‘ " G § GAUGE AT TOP OF o
| o | o ‘ X |94 |urr BRASS 200 [14.00 [3/4” |1Y6137 [Tyco EC-14 |N/A 2 =H] | | STANDPIPE ]
| | | | O |72 |uer BRASS 200 | 5.60 [1/2° |TY3151 |Tyco Y-=B  |N/A 2 L || | STANDRIPE | ROOF DECK . P |
) | | | | S [127 |urr BRASS 155 | 4.90 [1/2" |VK467 |Viking FREEDOM |N/A 2 e W ——- . e o J S R
(Kypre— TN (k) | o | ® |34 |uer BRASS 155 | 5.60 [1/2" |1Y313 [Tyco TY-FRB |N/A 2 T s T Y :fr s T\, ROOFe
7 \ 7 \ ‘ ‘ | 208 (21 [uPR BRASS 200 | 5.60 [1/2" [1Y313 |Tyco TY-FRB |N/A 2 ! \ ;,-,.--.::yl‘ - i 91511 7/8
| BUILDING STORAGE i o | © |2 |sPRiG BRASS 200 | 5.60 [1/2" |1Y3151 [1yco TY-B N/A N/A | | - F
‘ o %2313 s ‘ \ \ ‘ ® |52 |[SPRIG BRASS 155 | 5.60 [1/2" [TY313 [Tyco TY-FRB |N/A N/A \ \ z ‘
| I | | | | ® |35 |renD CHROME  [155 | 5.60 [1/2" [1v323 [Tyco TY—FRB | SEMI—RECESS | 2 | | ‘
\ b L 0"3% \ o | “%® [105 |PEND CHROME 200 | 5.60 [1/2” [TY323 |Tyco TY-FRB | SEMI—RECESS |2 -~ i ket L ‘
| 7 = = | ] | ® (794 |PEND CHROME (155 | 4.90 [1/2”  |1v2234 [Tyco LFII SEMI—RECESS | 2 ; | .
| _ | - | ® |16 [PenD WHITE 155 | 5.60 [1/2" |TY3531 [Tyco RFII CONCEALED |2 | |  FLOORY |  Floor?
| N ‘ ] | ® [s56 [PEND WHITE 165 | 560 [1/2" |RA5994 |Reliable LTS6C | CONCEALED |2 | T 903 11 14 T REAIRE 903 - 11 14
o | de | . | ® [s |rend WHITE 160 | 4.90 [1/2"  |1Y3596 [Tyco LFII CONCEALED |2 | — gl ‘ 1
b - [ JA—7 NN | | @ [15 [oRY PEND |WHITE 155 | 5.60 |17 TY3535 |Tyco DS—C  |CONCEALED |N/A | | - ‘
o o | 4|3 |siE WHITE 160 | 8.00 [3/4” [TY4522 [Tyco RFII CONCEALED |2 ‘ |
o~ = ] | <14 |siE CHROME (155 | 8.00 [3/4” [1v4332 [Tyco TY-FRB | SEMI—RECESS | 2 o | b |
+ 2 - | o |1 SIDE BRASS 200 [11.20 [3/4”  |1v5332 [1yco ELOSW20 |N/A 2 | | L
o2} . i |20 [siDE CHROME  [155 | 5.60 1/2" TY3331 [Tyco TY-FRB | SEMI—RECESS | 2 | |  FLOORS |  Hoors
T | | 200726 [SIDE CHROME  |200 | 5.60 [1/2” [1Y3331 [Tyco TY—FRB | SEMI—RECESS | 2 2l T 803 -538" ¥ ) B 893 -5 3/8"
| ‘ < |199 |SIDE CHROME 155 | 4.40 |1/2" |TY2334 |Tyco LFIl SEMI—RECESS | 2 ‘ ‘ L ‘a
X o | 1692 TOTAL HEADS ‘ ‘ & |
6 | | ‘ = i !
- | S SPRINKLER LEGEND = | | |
of & o2 B | w i i il i d
E . ‘ o7 | ! i i FLOOR 5 i FLOOR 5
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, - 1Q ] | | I
O — | u ] | | i
= 4 I o i o \
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0-6 9-9 x \10 -1 9-11 _6—5 (']\‘m 8-2 - 0-6 \ ‘ T ! o) 778772'757543/8" T ‘» - ST TS5
PIPE_SLEEVE, 1 v v | BLACK STEEL SPRINKLER PIPING | | = _ht ]
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) ) o2 ~ T | - | |
= ® e | |
l ____FLOOR3 ! ________FLOOR3
| SRR I UK T/ T 861'-101/2"
| | ' 1l
X X | | “ T
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I X / - X | LANDING | | |l
79 7o =10 T | /e ouT To Foc | {
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1) (39) 4
] [
| |
\ \
| ‘ ‘ SYM_[CNT__[POSITION __[FINISH TEMP [ K NPT ___[SIN MFG. MODELZ _|ESCUTCHEON [HEAD BOX (2 min)
I I | . yco -
94 |uPR BRASS 200 [14.00 [3/4” |[1Y6137 |T EC-14  |N/A 2
! ‘ \ O |72 |uer BRASS 200 | 5.60 [1/2"  [TY3151 |Tyco TY-B N/A 2
) | | S [127 |upr BRASS 155 | 4.90 [1/2" |vk467 |viking FREEDOM |N/A 2
(K — — —— b N\ W | ‘ ® [34 |upr BRASS 155 | 5.60 [1/2" [1Y313 [Tyco TY—-FRB  |N/A 2
) ‘ ‘: ¢ ‘ ‘ 0 21 |uPR BRASS 200 | 5.60 [1/2" |TY313 |Tyco TY-FRB  [N/A 2
i " SIKE REPARIDOG . © |2 SPRIG BRASS 200 | 5.60 (172" |TY3151 |Tyco TY-B N/A N/A
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NONCOMBUSTIBLE EXTERIOR PROJECTION.
SPRINKLER PROTECTION NOT REQUIRED
BENEATH EXTERIOR PROJECTION PER NFPA
13, SECTION 8.15.7.2, TYP.

3RD FLOOR FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN
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